



TICK NUMBER 38212
 LOCATION Eureka KS
 FOREMAN Shannon Feck

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 320-431-9210 or 800-467-8876

CEMENT APZ # 15-113-21355 KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
11-15-12	1040	Lawrence 1-17	17	20S	1W	McPherson

CUSTOMER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Trek AEC LLC	445	Dave G		
	667	Chris B		

CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
Wichita	KS	67202

JOB TYPE L/S HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" HOLE DEPTH 3500' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2" @ 14# New
 CASING DEPTH 3500.75 K.B DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.6 # SLURRY VOL 35 Bbl WATER gal/sk 7.0 CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 42.45'
 DISPLACEMENT 86 Bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI 500 MIX PSI 1000 Pump Plug RATE 5 Bpm
 REMARKS: Rig up to 5 1/2" casing Break circulation w/ 15 Bbl water, mixed 100# Caustic Soda pre flush with 500gal water, 10 Bbl water spacer, mixed 120 SKS Thickset cement with 5# Kol-Seal/sk @ 13.6#/gal. Shut down wash out pump & lines, displace with 86 Bbl water, final pumping pressure of 500psi, Dumped plug to 1000psi, Plug & flood held good. Job Complete

25 SKS in Rathole 75 SKS in main hole Thanks Shannon & Crew
20 SKS in mousehole

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1030.00	1030.00
5406	100	MILEAGE	4.00	400.00
1126A	120 SKS	Thickset Cement	19.20	2304.00
1110A	600 #	Kol-Seal @ 5#/SK	.46	276.00
1103	100 #	Caustic Soda Pre Flush (500 gallons)	1.61	161.00
5407A	6.6 Tons	Ton mileage bulk TRUCK	1.34	884.40
4228B	1	5 1/2" AFV insert float valve	172.00	172.00
4203	1	5 1/2" Guide Shoe	160.00	160.00
4454	1	5 1/2" Latch down Plug	254.00	254.00
4130	4	5 1/2" Centralizers	48.00	192.00
			Sub Total	5933.40
			7.3% SALES TAX	256.88
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6090.28

RevIn 0707
 AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8678
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 255417

Invoice Date: 12/18/2012 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

TREK AEC, LLC
ONE ENERGY SQUARE
4925 GREENVILLE AVE, SUITE 915
DALLAS TX 75206
(214) 373-0318

LAWRENCE 1-17
35447
17-20S-1W
12-14-12
KS

ASD
9307

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	100.00	14.9500	1495.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	160.00	.7400	118.40
3107	15% HCL	150.00	2.1000	315.00
3166	ACID INHIBITOR	.50	50.0000	25.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
502 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	275.00	1.34	368.50
603 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1325.00	1325.00
603 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	55.00	4.00	220.00

Parts: 1953.40 Freight: .00 Tax: 117.78 AR 3984.68
 Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 3984.68
 Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00

Signed

Date

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, MO 318/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 820/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 786/672-2227 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/638-5289 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4814

